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SM PUJOTTELU LEVI 15.4.2012 NAISET

NIMI

POUTIAINEN, Tanja
SOPPELA, Merle
HONKONEN, Jessica
LEINONEN, Sanni
JUUTINEN, Jutta
HAPPONEN, Emma
AHONEN, Saana
HALME, Nina
TOIVONEN, Lotta
KOSKELAINEN, Veera
INGMAN, Anette
OSTERLUND, Henriikka
SCHOULTZ, Olivia
SINKKONEN, Minttu
NIEMI, Emilia

AHO, Sini

NYBERG, Kaisa
SAARELAINEN, Juuli
KEMPE, Anna
VIRTANEN, Noora
PUTTONEN, Elina
JARVELA, Nelli
KARKI, Noora

SEURA

SCST
SCST
SCST
TSS
SCST
PHSAL
SCST
KHS
SCST
TUSLA
VASKI
SAVHS
GRIFK
SAISK
SCST
RUKAS
HYSS
SCST
GRIFK
POSS
SIIPO
LHS
usT

1. KIERROS

57.98

57.81

59.14

59.89

59.67

1:01.01
1:01.57
1:02.33
1:02.22
1:02.43
1:02.79
1:03.42
1:03.99
1:03.87
1:04.13
1:04.43
1:05.52
1:04.86
1:06.53
1:07.80
1:08.88
1:09.06
1:09.40

2. KIERROS

1:01.75
1:02.13
1:02.89
1:02.36
1:03.94
1:03.88
1:03.78
1:03.85
1:04.01
1:03.97
1:05.60
1:06.39
1:05.97
1:06.29
1:06.43
1:07.28
1:09.52
1:10.52
1:11.14
1:12.21
1:11.71
1:14.05
1:17.13

KOKONAISAIKA

1:59.73
1:59.94
2:02.03
2:02.25
2:03.61
2:04.89
2:05.35
2:06.18
2:06.23
2:06.40
2:08.39
2:09.81
2:09.96
2:10.16
2:10.56
2:11.71
2:15.04
2:15.38
2:17.67
2:20.01
2:20.59
2:23.11
2:26.53



